
2023-2024 TLQWGC Golf Calendar

Date Day Event Location 2022-23 Actual Players
2023
7/31/2023 Monday Last Woman Standing Sue Sweet's house 6:30 Shotgun 18 21

May - Sept, 2023 Monday Social Golf Tee Times 16

5/23/2023 Tuesday Board Meeting
7/25/2023 Tuesday Board Meeting Buena Vista Room 9:00 A.M.
9/12/2023 Tuesday Board Meeting Buena Vista Room 9:00 A.M.
10/31/2023 Tuesday Board Meeting Buena Vista Room 9:00 A.M.

11/6/2023 Monday Sweeps Big Rock @ Indian Springs Tee Times 32
11/6/2023 Monday Welcome Back Party/General Meeting (1) 4:00 - 8:00 pm 56 Signed up/ 42 attended
11/13/2023 Monday Partner Eclectic - Rd 1 Big Rock @ Indian Springs Tee Times 36 36
11/20/2023 Monday Partner Eclectic - Rd 2 Big Rock @ Indian Springs Tee Times 36
11/27/2023 Monday Sweeps Big Rock @ Indian Springs Tee Times 28

11/28/2023 Tuesday Board Meeting 9:00 A.M.
12/4/2023 Monday Sweeps TBD Tee Times 17
12/11/2023 Monday  Founders Tournament Big Rock @ Indian Springs Tee Times 36 32
12/12/2023 Tuesday Holiday Party/GM (2)/Fndrs & Past Pres recognition Big Rock @ Indian Springs 5:00 - 8:00 pm 48 41
12/18/2023 Monday Sweeps Big Rock @ Indian Springs Tee Times 15
12/26/2023 Tuesday Sweeps – CANCELLED TBD Tee Times 7
2024
1/9/2024 Tuesday Board Meeting 9:00 A.M.
1/8/2024 Monday Sweeps Big Rock @ Indian Springs Tee Times 16
1/15/2024 Monday Sweeps Big Rock @ Indian Springs Tee Times 24
1/22/2024 Monday Member/Member-Member/Guest-cancelled Big Rock @ Indian Springs Tee Times 24
1/29/2024 Monday Board Meeting Big Rock @ Indian Springs Tee Times 24
1/30/2024 Tuesday Sweeps 9:00 A.M.

2/5/2024 Monday Member Tournament and Gen Mtg Big Rock @ Indian Springs 8 am Shotgun
2/12/2024 Monday Couples Club Championship & Odd Couples Tourn Big Rock @ Indian Springs 8:00 shotgun 72 60 (incls Men & odd cpls members)
2/19/2024 Monday Sweeps and YLE (3) Big Rock @ Indian Springs Tee Times 24
2/26/2024 Monday Club Championship Rd 1 Big Rock @ Indian Springs 12:30 shotgun 21+5

3/4/2024 Monday Club Championship Rd 2 Big Rock @ Indian Springs Tee Times 24

Est/Act'l
 # of Players



3/11/2024 Monday Club Championship Rd 3 / General Meeting (4) Big Rock @ Indian Springs Tee Times 24
3/18/2024 Monday Sweeps YLE (4) Big Rock @ Indian Springs
3/19/2024 Tuesday Board Meeting 9:00 A.M.
3/24/2024 Sunday Rats/Birds pre-event Tee Times 24
3/25/2024 Monday Rats/Birds Tournament/Farewell Reception @ SRC Big Rock @ Indian Springs 9:00 A.M. 40

4/1/2024 Monday Sweeps TBD TBD
4/8/2024 Monday Sweeps TBD 8:30 shotgun TBD
4/18/2024 Monday Sweeps TBD Tee Times 24
4/22/2024 Monday Sweeps TBD Tee Times 24
4/29/2024 Monday Sweeps TBD Tee Times 24

5/6/2024 Monday Sweeps TBD
5/13/2024 Monday Sweeps TBD
5/20/2024 Monday Sweeps TBD
5/27/2024 Monday Sweeps TBD


